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ITEM CODE SIZE 1 
mm)

2
(mm)

3
(mm)

4
(mm)

WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR

TQ-WR0320 TKR 3/8" DR. TORQUE WR.      2 - 10       (N.m) (TR100) 281 156  29 11 827 1 / 24 pcs

TQ-WR0321 TKR 3/8" DR. TORQUE WR.      4 - 20       (N.m) (TR300) 329 206  29 12 643 1 / 24 pcs

TQ-WR0322 TKR 1/2" DR. TORQUE WR.   20 - 100    (N.m) (TR1200) 440 286  36 15  1,320 1 / 12 pcs

TQ-WR0323 TKR 1/2" DR. TORQUE WR.   40 - 200    (N.m) (TR2000) 510 340  44 20  1,570 1 / 12 pcs

TQ-WR0324 TKR 1/2" DR. TORQUE WR.   60 - 340    (N.m) (TR3000) 610 440 44 20 1,770 1 / 12 pcs

TQ-WR0325 TKR 3/4" DR. TORQUE WR. 100 - 600    (N.m) (TR5000) 1,502 780 63 31  5,100 1 /  2   pcs

TQ-WR0326 TKR 1"     DR. TORQUE WR. 200 - 1000 (N.m) (TR8400) 1,235 910 68 34 6,219 1 /  2   pcs

TORQUE WRENCH
KUNCI TORSI

PROFESSIONAL TORQUE WRENCH
KUNCI TORSI PROFESIONAL

ITEM CODE SIZE 1
(mm)

2
(mm)

3
(mm)

4
(mm)

WEIGHT 
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR

TQ-PF0327 3/8" DR. PROFESSIONAL TORQUE WRENCH   2.5 - 11    (N.m) (T100) 351 105 32 30 609 1 / 24 pcs

TQ-PF0328 3/8" DR. PROFESSIONAL TORQUE WRENCH       5 - 33    (N.m) (T300) 450 210 32 30 737 1 / 12 pcs

TQ-PF0329 1/2" DR. PROFESSIONAL TORQUE WRENCH    12 - 68    (N.m) (T600) 505 195 44 32  1050 1 / 12 pcs

TQ-PF0330 1/2" DR. PROFESSIONAL TORQUE WRENCH    25 - 135 (N.m) (T1200) 551 210 49 32  1440 1 / 12 pcs

TQ-PF0331 1/2" DR. PROFESSIONAL TORQUE WRENCH    50 - 225 (N.m) (T2000) 540 205 49 31  1468 1 / 12 pcs

TQ-PF0332 1/2" DR. PROFESSIONAL TORQUE WRENCH    70 - 330 (N.m) (T3000) 796 436 49 31  2,580 1 / 6    pcs

TQ-PF0333 3/4" DR. PROFESSIONAL TORQUE WRENCH 140 - 560 (N.m) (T5000) 995 342 74 49  6,700 1 / 2    pcs

TQ-PF0334 3/4" DR. PROFESSIONAL TORQUE WRENCH 200 - 810 (N.m) (T7200)  1,003 700  74 48 7,033 1 / 2    pcs

TQ-PF0335 1"     DR. PROFESSIONAL TORQUE WRENCH 460 - 940 (N.m) (T8400)  1,360 805  80 66 7,839 1 / 2    pcs

ITEM CODE SIZE 1
(mm)

2
(mm)

WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR

TQ-HT1457 3/8" DR. DRIVE TORQUE 32.6 X    9.52 X 10.5 mm (T100, T300) 33 33 21 12 / 36 pcs

TQ-HT1458 1/2" DR. DRIVE TORQUE 44.2 X 12.7 X 14 mm     (T600) 44 44 52 12 / 72 pcs

TQ-HT1459 1/2" DR. DRIVE TORQUE 48.5 X 12.7 X 14 mm     (T1200, T2000, T3000) 48 48 57 6 / 12 pcs

TQ-HT1460 3/4" DR. DRIVE TORQUE 73.5 X 19 X 20.75 mm   (T5000, T7200) 73 73 196 12 / 24 pcs

DRIVE TORQUE
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• Heat treating carbon steel
• Tolerance of torque + / - 3 %
• Polish finish	
	

• Heat treated carbon steel	
• Drop forget for extra strenght	
• Matt finish	
• Material chrome vanadium	
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ITEM CODE SIZE 1 
(mm)

2 
(mm)

3 
(mm)

4 
(mm)

5 
(mm) 

6 
(mm)

WEIGHT
(gr) 

QTY/ DUS
KECIL/BESAR

SC-SC0337  4     mm 25 15 7 11 7 4 10 1 dus = 100 pcs

SC-SC0338 4.5 mm 25 14 7 12 7 5 11 1 dus = 100 pcs

SC-SC0339 5     mm 24 14 6 11 7 5 11 1 dus = 100 pcs

SC-SC0340  5.5 mm 25 15 7 12 8 6 11 1 dus = 100 pcs

SC-SC0341 6     mm 25 15 6 11 9 6 11 1 dus = 100 pcs

SC-SC0342 7     mm 25 15 7 11 10 7 11 1 dus = 100 pcs

SC-SC0343 8     mm 25 15 6 11 11 8 11 1 dus = 100 pcs

SC-SC0344 9    mm 25 15 7 11 12 9 11 1 dus = 100 pcs

SC-SC0345 10   mm 25 15 7 12 14 10 14 1 dus = 100 pcs

SC-SC0346 11   mm 25 15 7 14 15 11 18 1 dus = 100 pcs

SC-SC0347 12   mm 25 15 7 14 17 12 20 1 dus = 100 pcs

SC-SC0348 13   mm 25 15 7 16 18 13 23 1 dus = 100 pcs

SC-SC0349 14   mm 25 15 7 18 20 14 28 1 dus = 100 pcs

ITEM CODE
SIZE 1 

(mm)
2 

(mm)
3 

(mm)
4 

(mm)
5 

(mm) 
6 

(mm)
WEIGHT

(gr) 
QTY/ DUS
KECIL/BESAR6 PT 12 PT

SC-SC0350 SC-SC0362 8 mm 28 18 10 17 12 8 25 50 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0351 SC-SC0363 9 mm 28 18 10 16 12 9 25 50 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0352 SC-SC0364 10 mm 27 22 10 16 16 10 25 50 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0353 SC-SC0365 11 mm 28 18 10 17 15 11 25 50 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0354 SC-SC0366 12 mm 28 22 10 15 18 12 23 50 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0355 SC-SC0367 13 mm 27 18 10 16 17 13 27 50 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0356 SC-SC0368 14 mm 27 18 10 16 19 14 30 25 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0357 SC-SC0369 15 mm 28 18 10 18 20 15 34 20 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0358 SC-SC0370 16 mm 28 19 10 19 22 16 41 20 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0359 SC-SC0371 17 mm 30 19 10 20 23 17 48 10 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0360 SC-SC0372 19 mm 30 19 10 23 27 19 63 20 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0361 SC-SC0373 22 mm 30 19 10 26 30 22 80 5    / 100 pcs

SOCKET 1/4” DR 6 PT

SOCKET 3/8” DR 6 PT & 12 PT

 MATA SOCK 1/4”DR 6 PT

MATA SOCK 3/8”DR 6 PT

• Heat treated ChromeVanadium steel
• Drop forged for extra strength
• Silver matt finishing

• Heat treated Chrome Vanadium steel
• Drop forged for extra strength
• Silver matt finishing
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SOCKET 1/2” DR 6 & 12 PT

SOCKET 3/4” DR 6 & 12 PT

MATA SOCK 1/2”DR 6 &12 PT

MATA SOCK 3/4”DR 6 & 12 PT

ITEM CODE
SIZE 1 

(mm)
2 

(mm)
3 

(mm)
4 

(mm)
5 

(mm) 
6 

(mm)
WEIGHT

(gr) 
QTY/ DUS
KECIL/BESAR6 PT 12 PT

SC-SC0374 SC-SC0398 8 mm 37 22 13 21 12 8 47 10 / 320 pcs

SC-SC0375 SC-SC0399 9 mm 38 21 13 22 15 9 53 10 / 320 pcs

SC-SC0376 SC-SC0400 10 mm 38 21 13 22 15 10 53 10 / 320 pcs

SC-SC0377 SC-SC0401 11 mm 38 20 13 22 17 11 50 10 / 320 pcs

SC-SC0378 SC-SC0402 12 mm 38 21 13 21 18 12 52 10 / 320 pcs

SC-SC0379 SC-SC0403 13 mm 37 22 13 21 18 13 53 10 / 320 pcs

SC-SC0380 SC-SC0404 14 mm 38 22 13 23 25 14 53 10 / 320 pcs

SC-SC0381 SC-SC0405 15 mm 38 22 13 20 21 15 53 10 / 320 pcs

SC-SC0382 SC-SC0406 16 mm 37 22 13 20 21 16 54 10 / 320 pcs

SC-SC0383 SC-SC0407 17 mm 37 22 13 21 23 17 63 10 / 320 pcs

SC-SC0384 SC-SC0408 18 mm 37 22 13 22 25 18 76 10 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0385 SC-SC0409 19 mm 38 22 13 22 25 19 77 10 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0386 SC-SC0410 20 mm 37 22 13 23 27 20 77 10 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0387 SC-SC0411 21 mm 37 22 13 23 27 21 74 10 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0388 SC-SC0412 22 mm 40 22 13 25 29 22 99 10 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0389 SC-SC0413 23 mm 40 23 13 28 32 23 114 10 / 200 pcs

SC-SC0390 SC-SC0414 24 mm 40 23 13 27 31 24 118 5   / 160 pcs

SC-SC0391 SC-SC0415 25 mm 40 23 13 28 30 25 129 5   / 100 pcs

SC-SC0392 SC-SC0416 26 mm 42 25 13 29 35 26 154 5   / 100 pcs

SC-SC0393 SC-SC0417 27 mm 42 26 13 29 35 27 166 5   / 120 pcs

SC-SC0394 SC-SC0418 28 mm 43 28 13 33 37 28 170 5   / 120 pcs

SC-SC0395 SC-SC0419 29 mm 42 27 13 33 37 29 189 5   / 120 pcs

SC-SC0396 SC-SC0420 30 mm 44 30 13 33 39 30 198 5   / 80   pcs

SC-SC0397 SC-SC0421 32 mm 44 29 13 35 41 32 223 5   / 80   pcs

ITEM CODE
SIZE 1 

(mm)
2 

(mm)
3 

(mm)
4 

(mm)
5 

(mm) 
6 

(mm)
WEIGHT

(gr) 
QTY/ DUS
KECIL/BESAR6 PT 12 PT

SC-SC0422 SC-SC0442 19 mm 49 29  19 35 29  19 213 5 / 75 pcs

SC-SC0423 SC-SC0443 21 mm 49 30  19 36 32  21 218 5 / 75 pcs

SC-SC0424 SC-SC0444 22 mm 49 30  19 36 32  22 213 5 / 75 pcs

SC-SC0425 SC-SC0445 23 mm 49 30  19 35 33  23 220 5 / 75 pcs

SC-SC0426 SC-SC0446 24 mm 49 30  19 36 34  24 221 5 / 75 pcs

SC-SC0427 SC-SC0447 26 mm 50 30  19 35 36  26 227 5 / 75 pcs

SC-SC0428 SC-SC0448 27 mm 51 32  19 35 37  27 227 5 / 75 pcs

SC-SC0429 SC-SC0449 28 mm 51 32  19 37 38  28 240 5 / 60 pcs

SC-SC0430 SC-SC0450 29 mm 51 31  19 37 39  29 244 5 / 60 pcs

SC-SC0431 SC-SC0451 30 mm 53 53  19 37 41  30 284 4 / 60 pcs

SC-SC0432 SC-SC0452 32 mm 56 36  19 38 43  32 307 4 / 60 pcs

SC-SC0433 SC-SC0453 33 mm 55 34  19 38 46  33 337 4 / 60 pcs

SC-SC0434 SC-SC0454 34 mm 57 37  19 38 47  34 357 4 / 60 pcs

SC-SC0435 SC-SC0455 36 mm 58 34  19 42 50  36 439 3 / 36 pcs

SC-SC0436 SC-SC0456 38 mm 59 39  19 45 52  38 486 3 / 36 pcs

SC-SC0437 SC-SC0457 41 mm 63 39  19 45 56  41 576 3 / 36 pcs

SC-SC0438 SC-SC0458 46 mm 67 44  19 48 61  46 712 2 / 20 pcs

SC-SC0439 SC-SC0459 50 mm 72 46  19 47 67  50 863 2 / 30 pcs

SC-SC0440 SC-SC0460 55 mm 72 47  19 48 67  55 1,034 2 / 30 pcs

SC-SC0441 SC-SC0461 60 mm 78 52  19 48 81  60 1,245 2 / 30 pcs

• Heat treated ChromeVanadium steel
• Drop forged for extra strength
• Silver matt finishing

• Heat treated Chrome Vanadium steel
• Drop forged for extra strength
• Dual tone finishing
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SOCK DEEP WALL  1/2” DR 6 & 12 PT

ITEM CODE SIZE 1 
(mm)

2 
(mm)

3 
(mm)

4 
(mm)

5 
(mm) 

6 
(mm)

WEIGHT 
(gr) QTY / DUS

SC-SP0462 8 mm 38 17 7 22 13 13 46 10 / 320 pcs

SC-SP0463 9 mm 38 17 7 22 13 14 47 10 / 150 pcs

SC-SP0464 10 mm 38 17 7 22 13 16 46 10 / 150 pcs

SC-SP0465 11 mm 38 17 7 22 13 17 49 10 / 150 pcs

SC-SP0466 12 mm 38 17 7 22 13 18 49 10 / 320 pcs

SC-SP0467 13 mm 38 17 7 22 13 19 50 10 / 150 pcs

SC-SP0468 14 mm 38 17 7 22 13 21 51 10 / 320 pcs

SC-SP0469 15 mm 38 20 7 21 13 22 50 10 / 150 pcs

SC-SP0470 16 mm 38 20 7 22 13 24 59 10 / 150 pcs

SC-SP0471 17 mm 38 20 7 22 13 24 59 10 / 320 pcs

SC-SP0472 18 mm 38 21 7 23 13 26 62 10 / 150 pcs

SC-SP0473 19 mm 38 21 7 23 13 26 66 10 / 200 pcs

SC-SP0474 20 mm 38 21 7 26 13 30 75 10 / 150 pcs

SC-SP0475 21 mm 38 21 7 26 13 30 84 10 / 200 pcs

SC-SP0476 22 mm 38 21 7 26 13 30 89 10 / 150 pcs

SC-SP0477 23 mm 38 21 7 28 13 32 94 10 / 150 pcs

SC-SP0478 24 mm 38 21 7 28 13 32 99 10 / 160 pcs

SC-SP0479 25 mm 40 24 7 30 13 34 126 10 / 100 pcs

SC-SP0480 26 mm 42 26 7 30 13 36 131 10 / 100 pcs

SC-SP0481 27 mm 42 26 7 30 13 36 135 10 / 120 pcs

SC-SP0482 28 mm 44 28 7 33 13 38 159 10 / 100 pcs

SC-SP0483 29 mm 44 28 7 33 13 38 169 10 / 100 pcs

SC-SP0484 30 mm 44 28 7 34 13 40 177 5   /  80   pcs

SC-SP0485 32 mm 44 28 7 36 13 42 195 5   /  80   pcs

SPLINE SOCKET TEKIRO  1/2” 

MATA SOCK DEEPWALL 1/2” DR 6 & 12 PT

MATA SOCK SPLINE 1/2” 

ITEM CODE
SIZE 1 

(mm)
2 

(mm)
3 

(mm)
4 

(mm)
5 

(mm) 
6 

(mm)
WEIGHT

(gr) 
QTY/ DUS
KECIL/BESAR6 PT 12 PT

SC-DW0486 SC-DW0509 8 mm 77 34 13 22 13 8 88 1 / 10 pcs

SC-DW0487 SC-DW0510 9 mm 77 33 13 21 14 9 84 1 / 10 pcs

SC-DW0488 SC-DW0511 10 mm 77 33 13 22 15 10 90 1 / 10 pcs

SC-DW0489 SC-DW0512 11 mm 77 32 13 22 16 11 90 1 / 10 pcs

SC-DW0490 SC-DW0513 12 mm 76 34 13 21 17 12 100 1 / 10 pcs

SC-DW0491 SC-DW0514 13 mm 77 32 13 21 18 13 105 1 / 10 pcs

SC-DW0492 SC-DW0515 14 mm 77 47 13 20 21 14 107 1 / 10 pcs

SC-DW0493 SC-DW0516 15 mm 78 47 13 20 22 15 112 1 / 10 pcs

SC-DW0494 SC-DW0517 16 mm 77 47 13 20 21 16 117 1 / 10 pcs

SC-DW0495 SC-DW0518 17 mm 77 47 13 21 23 17 126 1 / 5   pcs

SC-DW0496 SC-DW0519 18 mm 77 47 13 23 25 18 137 1 / 5   pcs

SC-DW0497 SC-DW0520 19 mm 77 47 13 23 25 18 157 1 / 5   pcs

SC-DW0498 SC-DW0521 20 mm 77 49 13 24 27 20 167 1 / 5   pcs

SC-DW0499 SC-DW0522 21 mm 77 47 13 25 27 21 176 1 / 5   pcs

SC-DW0500 SC-DW0523 22 mm 77 46 13 25 29 22 187 1 / 5   pcs

SC-DW0501 SC-DW0524 23 mm 77 47 13 27 31 23  210 1 / 5   pcs

SC-DW0502 SC-DW0525 24 mm 77 47 13 27 31 24  221 1 / 5   pcs

SC-DW0503 SC-DW0526 26 mm 77 48 13 33 35 26  281 1 / 3   pcs

SC-DW0504 SC-DW0527 27 mm 77 48 13 33 36 27  292 1 / 3   pcs

SC-DW0505 SC-DW0528 28 mm 77 47 13 34 38 28  315 1 / 3   pcs

SC-DW0506 SC-DW0529 29 mm 77 48 13 35 37 29  325 1 / 3   pcs

SC-DW0507 SC-DW0530 30 mm 77 47 13 36 39 30  360 1 / 3   pcs

SC-DW0508 SC-DW0531 32 mm 77 47 13 38 41 32  395 1 / 3   pcs

• Heat treated Chrome Vanadium steel
• Drop forged for extra strength
• Dual tone finishing

• Heat treated Chrome Vanadium steel
• Drop forged for extra strength
• Silver matt finishing
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ITEM CODE SIZE 1 
(mm)

2 
(mm)

3 
(mm)

4 
(mm) 

5 
(mm)

WEIGHT
(gr) QTY / DUS

SC-SD0544 19 mm 85 26 13 26 19 234 10 / 50 pcs

SC-SD0545 21 mm 85 26 13 28 21 254 10 / 50 pcs

ITEM CODE SIZE 1 
(mm)

2 
(mm)

3 
(mm)

4 
(mm) 

5 
(mm)

WEIGHT
(gr) QTY / DUS

SC-SA0538 3 / 8" X 19 mm 65 31 19 25  19 121 10 / 120 pcs

SC-SA0539 3 / 8" X 21 mm 65 33 20 27  21 130 10 / 120 pcs

SC-SA0540 1 / 2" X 21 mm 65 37 23 27  21 141 10 / 120 pcs

SC-SA0541 1 / 2" X 16 mm 65 37 22 22  16 94 15 / 120 pcs

SOCK DEEP IMPACT  1/2” DR

SPARK PLUG

MATA SOCK IMPACT 1/2”DR RODA HIJAU

MATA SOCK BUSI

ITEM CODE SIZE 1 
(mm)

2 
(mm)

3 
(mm)

4 
(mm)

5 
(mm) 

6 
(mm)

WEIGHT 
(gr)

QTY / DUS
BESAR

SC-SA0546 16 mm 65 38  13 22 22 16 98 12 / 144

SC-SA0547 18 mm 65 46  13 20 25 18 135 12 / 144

SC-SA0548 21 mm 65 45  13 23 27 21 141 12 / 144

MAGNETIC SPARK PLUG
 MATA SOCK BUSI MAGNET 

• Heat treated Chrome Vanadium steel
• Drop forged for extra strength
• Silver matt finishing

• Heat treated Chrome Vanadium steel
• Drop forged for extra strength
• Silver matt finishing

• Material Chrome Vanadium
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ITEM CODE SIZE 1 
(mm)

2 
(mm)

3 
(mm) WEIGHT(gr) QTY / DUS

KECIL/BESAR 

SC-HB0532  4 X 100  mm 61 13 21    84 100 pcs

SC-HB0533  5 X 100  mm 61 13 21    85 100 pcs

SC-HB0534  6 X 100  mm 61 13 21    86 100 pcs

SC-HB0535  8 X 100  mm 61 13 21    88 100 pcs

SC-HB0536 10 X 100  mm 61 13 21 110 100 pcs

SC-HB0537 12 X 100  mm 61 13 21 144 100 pcs

ITEM CODE SIZE 1 
(mm)

2 
(mm)

3 
(mm)

WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
BESAR

SC-SS0640 9.5 X 100 mm 100 13 21 104 12 / 144

SC-SS0641 9.5 X 140 mm 140 13 21 131 12 / 144

HEX BIT SOCKET 1/2” DR

SPLINE  BIT 1/2” DR

MATA SOCK L 1/2”DR

SPARK PLUG GREEN
 MATA SOCK BUSI (HIJAU) 

ITEM CODE SIZE 1 
(mm)

2 
(mm)

3 
(mm)

4 
(mm)

5 
(mm) 

6 
(mm)

WEIGHT 
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR

SC-SA0542 3/8" X 21 mm 68 52  13 20 27  21 143 10 / 120 pcs

SC-SA0543 1/2" X 21 mm 68 50  14 23 27  21 146 10 / 120 pcs

• Material Chrome Vanadium

• Material Chrome vanadium

• Material Chrome vanadium
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ITEM CODE SIZE 1 
(mm)

2 
(mm)

3 
(mm)

4 
(mm)

5 
(mm) 

WEIGHT 
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR

SC-RH0556 1/4" X 5.5" 141 74 10 6 13 148 1 dus = 50 pcs

SC-RH0557 3/8" X     8" 199 83 12 9 15 321 1 dus = 48 pcs

SC-RH0558 1/2" X  10" 251 100 14 12 21 601 1 dus = 24 pcs

RATCHET HANDLE

ITEM CODE SIZE 1 
(mm)

2 
(mm)

3 
(mm)

4 
(mm)

WEIGHT 
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR

SC-AD0549 3/8 F X 1/2 M 35 15  10 17 45 45

SC-AD0550 1/2 F X 3/8 M 35 11  13 21 47 47

SC-AD0551 3/4 F X 1/2 M 54 15  19 37 230 230

SC-AD0552 1/2 F X 3/4 M 46 21  13 25 124 125

ADAPTOR

ITEM CODE SIZE 1 
(mm)

2 
(mm)

3 
(mm)

4 
(mm)

5 
(mm) 

WEIGHT 
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR

SC-UJ0553 1/4" 54 29 9 10 18 60 10 / 100 pcs

SC-UJ0554 3/8" 54 30  9 10 17 61 12 / 96   pcs

SC-UJ0555 1/2" 72 39 12 13 24 154 12 / 96   pcs

UNIVERSAL JOINT

• Heat treated chrome vanadium steel
• Drop forged for extra strength
• Silver matt finishing

• Material Chrome Vanadium

• Material Chrome vanadium
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RATCHET HANDLE (KUNING HIJAU)
ITEM CODE SIZE 1 

(mm)
2 

(mm)
3 

(mm)
4 

(mm)
5 

(mm) 
6 

(mm)
WEIGHT 

(gr)
QTY / DUS

KECIL/BESAR

SC-RH0559 1/2" X 10" 250 110 45 15 12 17 513 6 / 24 pcs

RATCHET HANDLE
 

ITEM CODE SIZE 1 
(mm)

2 
(mm)

3 
(mm)

4 
(mm)

5 
(mm) 

6 
(mm)

WEIGHT 
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR

SC-RH0560 1/4" X    5.5" 138 74 26 11 5 12 122 6 / 60 pcs

SC-RH0561 3/8" X    8"      200 109 31 13 17 9 240 6 / 60 pcs

SC-RH0562 1/2" X 10" 250 110 45 15 12 17 513 6 / 60 pcs

GAGANG KARET

ITEM CODE SIZE 1 (mm) 2 (mm) 3 (mm) WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
BESAR

SC-FH0563 1/4" X    6" 150 360 38 801 10 / 100 pcs

SC-FH0564 3/8" X 10" 250 360 38 321 5  / 50    pcs

SC-FH0565 1/2" X 15" 375 360 12 813 6  / 30    pcs

SC-FH0566 1" X 26" 650 662 71 3,720 6  / 30    pcs

FLEXIBLE HANDLE
GAGANG FLEXIBLE

• Heat treated ChromeVanadium steel
• Drop forged for extra strength
• Silver matt finishing
• Material Chrome vanadium

• Heat treated Chrome Vanadium steel
• Drop forged for extra strength
• Silver matt finishing
• Material Chrome vanadium

• Heat treated Chrome Vanadium steel
• Drop forged for extra strength
• Silver matt finishing
• Material Chrome vanadium
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GAGANG SOCK T

ITEM CODE SIZE 1
(mm)

2 
(mm)

3 
mm)

WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
BESAR

SC-EB0578 1/4" X    2" 73 6 11 29 1 dus = 100 pcs

SC-EB0579 1/4" X    4" 101 8 11 44 1 dus = 100 pcs

SC-EB0580 1/4" X    6" 150 8 11 66 1 dus = 100 pcs

SC-EB0581 3/8" X    3" 75 12 17 74 1 dus = 192 pcs 

SC-EB0582 3/8" X    6" 150 12 22 141 1 dus = 96   pcs

SC-EB0583 1/2" X    3" 78 17 25 117 1 dus = 180 pcs

SC-EB0584 1/2" X    5" 128 17 25 196 1 dus = 96   pcs

SC-EB0585 1/2" X 10" 250 15 22 388 1 dus = 48   pcs

SC-EB0586 3/4" X    4" 101 22 35 398 1 dus = 50   pcs

SC-EB0587 3/4" X    8" 202 22 35 720 1 dus = 30   pcs

SC-EB0588 3/4" X 16" 405 22 36 1,360 1 dus = 15   pcs

SC-EB0589 1" X    8" 200 28 48 1,322 1 dus = 30   pcs

SC-EB0590 1" X 16" 405 29 47 2,400 1 dus = 30   pcs

ITEM CODE SIZE 1 
(mm)

2 
(mm)

WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR

SC-OH0574 1/2" X 10" 250 16 459 12 / 48 pcs

SC-OH0575 1/2" X 12" 315 15 530 12 / 48 pcs

SC-OH0576 3/4" X 20" 500 25 2,130    5 / 10  pcs

SC-OH0577 1" X 26" 650 33 5,180    1 /   4  pcs

EXTENTION BAR (SAMBUNGAN SOCK)

OFFSET HANDLE

SAMBUNGAN SOCK

GAGANG SOCK L

ITEM CODE SIZE 1 
(mm)

2 
(mm)

3 
(mm)

4 
(mm)

WEIGHT 
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR

SC-ST0567 1/4" X   4" 100 5 13 6 44 1 dus = 50 pcs

SC-ST0568 3/8" X   8" 200 10 18 19 167 1 dus = 48 pcs

SC-ST0570 1/2" X 10" 250 13 24 13 354 1 dus = 60 pcs

SC-ST0573 3/4" X 20" 500 20 37 19 1,400 1 dus = 10 pcs

SC-ST0569          1" X 22" 550 24 48 25 2,700 1 dus = 8   pcs

SLIDING T HANDLE
• Heat treated Chrome Vanadium steel
• Drop forged for extra strength
• Silver matt finishing
• Material Chrome vanadium

• Heat treated Chrome Vanadium steel
• Drop forged for extra strength
• Silver matt finishing

• Heat treated Chrome Vanadium steel
• Drop forged for extra strength
•Fully polishing finish
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SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

mm

11   pcs 1/4” DR. Socket

1,830 1 / 10 set

   4 mm,     4.5 mm,    5 mm, 5.5 mm

   6 mm,    7      mm,    8 mm, 9     mm

10 mm, 11     mm, 12 mm

1   pcs 1/4” DR. Ratchet Handle 72

1   pcs Teeth Rubber Handle 5.5" 

1   pcs 1/4" DR. Extension Bar 4" 

1   pcs 1/4" Spanner Handle 

1   pcs 1/4' DR. Sliding T Bar 

1  pcs 1/4" DR. Universal Joint 

Material Case

inch

11   pcs 1/4" DR. Ratchet Handle 

1/4" DR. Extension Bar 4" 

1/4" Spanner Handle 

1/4' DR. Sliding T Bar 

1   pcs 1/4" DR. Universal Joint 

1   pcs 1/4” DR. Socket

1   pcs 5/32”, 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”

1   pcs 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32” , 3/8”

1   pcs 13/32”, 7/16”, 1/2” 	

Metal Case 	

ITEM CODE

4 - 12 mm (6 PT) 5 / 32 “ (6 PT)

SC - SE0591 SC - SE0592

ITEM CODE

6 - 22 mm (6 PT) 6 - 22 mm (12 PT)

SC -  SE0593 SC - SE0594

SIZE  CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

6 - 22 mm
(6 / 12 PT)

11  pcs 3/8" DR. Socket 

2,058 1 / 10 set

  6 mm,    8 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm

12 mm, 13 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm

17 mm, 19 mm, 22 mm

1   pcs 3/8" DR. Extension Bar 3" 

1   pcs 3/8" DR. Extension Bar 6" 

1   pcs 3/8" DR. Ratchet Handle

72 Teeth Rubber Handle 8" 

1   pcs 3/8" DR. Spark Plug

Socket 21 mm

1 pcs 3/8" DR. Offset Handle 10" 

1 pcs 3/8" DR. Universal Joint 

1 pcs Adaptor 1/2” X 3/8” M

SOCKET SET 1/4” 17 PCS
KUNCI SOCK SET 1/4” DR 17 PCS (BESI)

SOCKET SET 3/8” 18 PCS 6 - 22 MM
KUNCI SOCK SET 3/8”DR 18 PCS 6 - 22 MM ( BESI)

SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT 
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

8 - 24 mm 
(6 / 12 PT)

8   pcs 1/2” DR. Socket 

1,483 1 / 12 set

   8 mm,   9 mm, 10 mm, 12 mm

14 mm, 17 mm, 19 mm, 24 mm

1   pcs 1/2" DR. Offset Handle 10" 

1   pcs Adaptor 1/2” X 3/8” M

SOCKET SET 1/2” 10 PCS
KUNCI SOCK SET 1/2”DR 10 PCS (BESI)	

ITEM CODE

8 - 24 mm (6 PT) 8 - 24 mm (12 PT)

SC - SE0595 SC - SE1286
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SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

8 - 24 mm
 (6 / 12 PT)

1   pcs 1/2" DR. Ratchet Handle 72

3,040 1 / 6 set

Teeth Rubber Handle 10" 

1   pcs 1/2" DR. Extension Bar 5" 

1   pcs 1/2" Flexible Handle 15" 

13 pcs 1/2” Socket 

   8 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm

13 mm, 14 mm , 15 mm, 16 mm

17 mm, 19 mm, 21 mm

 22 mm, 24 mm 	

1   pcs  Metal Case 	

SOCKET SET 1/2” 17 PCS
KUNCI SOCK SET 1/2” DR 17 PCS (BESI)

ITEM CODE

8 - 24 mm (6 PT) 8 - 24 mm (12 PT)

SC - SE0596 SC - SE0597

SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

8 - 32 mm
( 6 / 12 PT )

18 pcs 1/2" DR. Socket 

5,751 1 / 4 set

   8 mm,   9 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm 

12 mm, 13 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm

17 mm, 19 mm, 21 mm

22 mm, 23 mm, 24 mm

27 mm, 30 mm, 32 mm

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Ratchet Handle 10" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Extension Bar 5" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Extension Bar 10" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Flexible Handle 15" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Sliding T Bar 10" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Universal Joint

3 / 8" - 1 1 / 4" 
( 6 / 12 PT )

18 pcs 1/2" DR. Socket 

   8 mm,   9 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm 

12 mm, 13 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm

17 mm, 19 mm, 21 mm

22 mm, 23 mm, 24 mm

27 mm, 30 mm, 32 mm

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Ratchet Handle 10" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Extension Bar 5" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Extension Bar 10" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Flexible Handle 15" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Sliding T Bar 10" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Universal Joint

SOCKET SET 1/2” 24 PCS
KUNCI SOCK SET 1/2” DR 24 PCS (BESI)

ITEM CODE

8 - 32 mm (6 PT) 8 - 32 mm (12 PT)

SC - SE0598 SC - SE0599

3/8”-1 1/4” (6 PT) 3/8”-1 1/4” (12 PT)

SC - SE0600 SC - SE0601
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SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

19 - 50 mm 
(6 / 12 PT)

13 pcs  3/4” DR. Socket 

12,666 1 set

 19 mm, 21 mm, 22 mm, 23 mm, 24 mm

 27 mm, 30 mm, 32 mm, 36 mm, 38 mm

 41 mm, 46 mm, 50 mm

1   pcs  3/4" DR. Ratchet Handle 20" 

1   pcs  3/4" DR. Extension Bar 4" 

1   pcs  3/4" DR. Extension Bar 8" 

1   pcs  3/4" DR. Sliding T Bar 20" 

1  pcs  Metal Case 

SOCKET SET 3/4” 18 PCS 19 - 50 MM
KUNCI SOCK SET 3/4” DR 18 PCS 19 - 50MM (BESI)

ITEM CODE

19 - 50 mm (6 PT) 19 - 50 mm (12 PT)

SC - SE0602 SC - SE0603

SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

8 - 24 mm
 (6 / 12 PT)

8 pcs  1/2" DR. Socket 

1,301 1 / 12 set

   8 mm,    9 mm, 10 mm, 12 mm, 14 mm

 17 mm, 19 mm, 24 mm 

1   pcs 1/2" DR. Offset Handle 10"

1   pcs  Adaptor 3/8" F x 1/4" M 

SOCKET SET 1/2” 10 PCS 6 PT / 12 PT
KUNCI SOCK SET 1/2” DR 10 PCS 6 PT/12 PT (PLASTIK)

ITEM CODE

8 - 24 mm (6 PT) 8 - 24 mm (12 PT)

SC - SE0604 SC - SE0605

ITEM CODE

1 / 4 “ - 3 / 8 “ 21 PCS 6 PT

SC - SE0625

SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

4 - 19 mm 
(6 PT)

7   pcs  1/4" DR. Socket - 4 mm, 4.5 mm, 5 mm

1,513 1 / 12 set

 6 mm, 7 mm, 8 mm, 9 mm

1   pcs  1/4" Spanner Handle 

7   pcs  3/8" DR. Socket 

 10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm, 13 mm

 14 mm, 17 mm, 19 mm

1 pcs  3/8" DR. Ratchet Handle 

72 Teeth Rubber Handle 8” 

1 pcs  3/8" DR. Spark Plug 21 mm 

2 pcs  3/8" DR. Extention Bar 3", 6" 

1 pcs  Adaptor 3/8" F x 1/4" M 

1 pcs  Metal Case 

SOCKET SET 1/4”- 3/8” 21 PCS 6 PT
KUNCI SOCK SET 1/4”- 3/8” DR 21 PCS 6 PT (BESI)
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ITEM CODE

8 - 24 mm (6 PT) 8 - 24 mm (12 PT)

SC - SE0606 SC - SE0607

SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

8 - 24 mm
(6 / 12 PT)

13 pcs  1/2" DR. Socket  

2,850 1 / 8 set

 8 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm 

13 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm, 16 mm

17 mm, 19 mm, 21 mm

 22 mm, 24 mm

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Ratchet Handle 10" 

 72 Teeth Rubber Handle 10" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Extension Bar 5" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Flexible Handle 15" 

1   pcs  Blow Mould Case 

SOCKET SET 1/2” 17 PCS 6 PT / 12 PT
KUNCI SOCK SET 1/2” DR 10 PCS 6 PT/12 PT (PLASTIK)

SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

6 - 22 mm
(6 PT)

11 pcs  3/8" DR. Socket 6 mm - 22 mm 

1,970 1 / 10 set

    6 mm,   8 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm, 13 mm

 14 mm, 15 mm, 17 mm, 19 mm, 22 mm

1   pcs  3/8" DR. Extension Bar 3" 

1   pcs  3/8" DR. Extension Bar 6" 

1   pcs  3/8" DR. Ratchet Handle 

 72 Teeth Rubber handle 8" 

1   pcs  3/8" DR. Spark Plug Socket 21 mm 

1   pcs  3/8" DR. Offset handle 10" 

1   pcs  3/8" DR. Universal Joint 

1   pcs  Adaptor 3/8" F x 1/4" M 

SOCKET SET 3/8” 18 PCS 6 PT / 12 PT
KUNCI SOCK SET 3/8” DR 18 PCS 6 PT/12 PT (PLASTIK)

ITEM CODE

6 - 22 mm (6 PT) 6 - 22 mm (12 PT)

SC - SE0608 SC - SE0609

SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

21 pcs
(6 PT)

7 pcs  1/4” DR. Socket 	

1,364 1 / 12 set

 4 mm, 4.5 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 7 mm, 8 mm, 9 mm

2 pcs  1/4" Spanner Handle 

1 pcs  3/8" DR. Socket 

  10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm,13 mm, 14 mm

  17 mm, 19 mm

1   pcs  3/8" DR. Extension Bar 3”, 6” 

7 pcs  3/8" DR. Ratchet Handle 

 72 Teeth Rubber Handle 8" 

1 pcs  3/8" DR. Spark Plug Socket 21 MM 

1 pcs  Adaptor 3/8" F x 1/4" M 

1 pcs Metal Case

SOCKET SET 1/4” - 3/8” DR 21 PCS 6 PT
KUNCI SOCK SET 1/4” DR 21 PCS 6 PT (PLASTIK)

ITEM CODE

21 PCS (6 PT)

SC - SE0610
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SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

10 - 32 mm
(6 / 12 PT)

15 pcs  1/2" DR. Socket 

3,611 1 / 5 set

 10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm, 13 mm 

 14 mm , 15 mm, 16 mm, 17 mm 

 18 mm, 19 mm , 22 mm, 24 mm 

27 mm, 30 mm, 32 mm

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Ratchet Handle 

 72 Teeth Rubber Handle 10" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Universal Joint 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Extension Bar 5" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Extension Bar 10" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Spark Plug Socket 16 mm 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Spark Plug Socket 21 mm 

1   pcs  Adaptor 3/8" F x 1/2" M 

SOCKET SET 1/2” 22 PCS 6 PT / 12 PT
KUNCI SOCK SET 1/2” DR 22 PCS 6 PT/12 PT (PLASTIK)

ITEM CODE

10 - 32 mm (6 PT) 10 - 32 mm (12 PT)

SC - SE0611 SC - SE0612

SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

8 - 32 mm 
(6 / 12 PT)

18 pcs  1/2" DR. Socket 

5,280 1 / 4 set

   8 mm,   9 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm 

12 mm, 13 mm,  14 mm, 15 mm 

16 mm, 17 mm, 19 mm, 21 mm

22 mm, 23 mm, 24 mm, 27 mm 

30 mm, 32 mm

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Ratchet Handle 

 72 Teeth Rubber Handle 10" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Universal Joint 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Extension Bar 5" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Extension Bar 10" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Flexible Handle 15" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Sliding T Bar 10" 

3/8" - 1 1/4" 
(6 / 12 PT)

18 pcs  1/2" DR. Socket 

 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 19/32" 

 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 25/32", 13/16"  

 7/8”, 15/16”, 31/32”, 1”, 1 - 1/16”

1 - 1/8”, 1 - 3/16”, 1 - 1/4” 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Ratchet Handle 

 72 Teeth Rubber Handle 10" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Universal Joint 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Extension Bar 5" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Extension Bar 10" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Flexible Handle 15" 

1 pcs  1/2" DR. Sliding T Bar 10" 

SOCKET SET 1/2” 24 PCS 6 PT / 12 PT
KUNCI SOCK SET 1/2” DR 24 PCS 6 PT/12 PT (PLASTIK)

ITEM CODE

8 - 32 mm (6 PT) 8 - 32 mm (12 PT)

SC - SE0613 SC - SE0615

3/8”-1 1/4” (6 PT) 3/8”-1 1/4” (12 PT)

SC - SE0614 SC - SE0616
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SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

6 - 24 mm
(6 PT)

18 pcs  3/8" DR. Socket 

2,373 1 / 5 set

    6 mm,   7 mm,    8 mm,    9 mm, 10 mm

 11 mm, 12 mm, 13 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm

 16 mm, 17 mm, 18 mm, 19 mm, 20 mm

 21 mm, 22 mm, 24 mm

1   pcs  3/8" DR. Ratchet Handle 

 72 Teeth Rubber Handle 8" 

1   pcs  3/8" DR. Universal Joint 

1   pcs  3/8" DR. Extension Bar 2" 

1   pcs  3/8" DR. Extension Bar 3" 

1   pcs  3/8" DR. Extension Bar 6" 

1   pcs  3/8" DR. Spark Plug Socket 16 mm 

1   pcs  3/8" DR. Spark Plug Socket 21 mm 

1   pcs  Adaptor 3/8" F x 1/2" M 

SOCKET SET 3/8” 26 PCS 6 PT
KUNCI SOCK SET 3/8” DR 26 PCS 6 PT (PLASTIK)

ITEM CODE

6 - 24 mm (6 PT)

SC-SE0617

SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

8 - 32 mm 
(6PT)

19 pcs  1/2" DR. Socket 6 PT 

4,173 1 / 5 set

    8 mm,   9 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm

 13 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm, 16 mm, 17 mm

 18 mm, 19 mm, 20 mm, 21 mm, 22 mm

 24 mm, 27 mm, 30 mm, 32 mm

6   pcs  1/2" DR. Socket 12 PT 

 10 mm, 12 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm, 17 mm, 19 mm 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Ratchet Handle

 72 Teeth Rubber Handle 10" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Universal Joint 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Extension Bar 5" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Extension Bar 10" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Spark Plug Socket 16 mm 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Spark Plug Socket 21 mm 

1   pcs  Adaptor 3/8" F x 1/2" M 

SOCKET SET 1/2” 32 PCS 6 PT
KUNCI SOCK SET 1/2” DR 32 PCS 6 PT (PLASTIK)

ITEM CODE

8 - 32 mm (6 PT)

SC-SE0618
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SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

4 - 14 mm
(6 PT)

13 pcs  1/4" DR. Socket  

1,147 1 / 10 set

    4 mm,   4.5 mm,    5 mm,   5.5 mm,    6 mm

    7 mm,   8     mm,    9 mm, 10     mm, 11 mm

 12 mm, 13     mm, 14 mm 

6   pcs  1/4" DR. Single Head Bits Hexagon 25 mm 

 H3, H4, H5, H6, H8, H10 

6   pcs  1/4" DR. Single Head Bits Torque 25 mm 

 T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, T40 

3   pcs  1/4" DR. Single Head Bits Pozi 25 mm 

 PZ1, PZ2, PZ3 

3   pcs  1/4" DR. Single Head Bits Philips 25 mm 

 PH1, PH2, PH3 

3   pcs  1/4" DR. Single Head Bits Slotted 25 mm 

 SL4, SL5, SL6 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Ratchet Handle

 72 Teeth Rubber Handle 5.5" 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Universal Joint 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Spinner Handle 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Extension Bar 2" 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Extension Bar 4" 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Extension Bar 6" 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Coupler

SOCKET SET 1/4” 41 PCS 6 PT
KUNCI SOCK SET 1/4” DR 41 PCS 6 PT (PLASTIK)

ITEM CODE

4 - 14 mm (6 PT)

SC-SE0619

SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

4 - 14 mm
(6 PT)

13 pcs  1/4" DR. Socket  

1,404 1 / 10 set

    4 mm,   4.5 mm,    5 mm,   5.5 mm,    6 mm

    7 mm,   8     mm,    9 mm, 10     mm, 11 mm

 12 mm, 13     mm, 14 mm 

6   pcs  1/4" DR. Hex Bits Socket 37 mm 

 H3, H4, H5, H6, H7, H8 

6   pcs  1/4" DR. Torque Bits Socket 37 mm 

 T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, T40 

3   pcs  1/4" DR. Pozi Bits Socket 37 mm 

 PZ1, PZ2, PZ3 

3   pcs  1/4" DR. Philips Bits Socket 37 mm 

 PH1, PH2, PH3 

3   pcs  1/4" DR. Slotted Bits Socket 37 mm 

 SL4, SL5, SL6 

4   pcs  Hex Key 

 1.27 mm, 1.5 mm, 2 mm, 2.5 mm 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Ratchet Handle

 72 Teeth Rubber Handle 5.5" 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Universal Joint 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Extension Spinner Handle 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Extension Bar 2" 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Extension Bar 4" 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Sliding T Handle 4”

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Flexible Spinner Handle 6" 

1   pcs  1/4" x 1/4" Hex Adaptor 

SOCKET SET 1/4” 46 PCS 6 PT
KUNCI SOCK SET 1/4” DR 46 PCS 6 PT (PLASTIK)

ITEM CODE

4 - 14 mm (6 PT)

SC-SE0620
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SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

6 - 24 mm
 (6 PT)

18 pcs  3 / 8" DR. Socket  

3,993 1 / 5 set

   6 mm,   7 mm,    8 mm,    9 mm, 10 mm

11 mm, 12 mm,  13 mm,  14 mm, 15 mm

16 mm, 17 mm, 18 mm, 19 mm, 20 mm

21 mm, 22 mm, 24 mm

9   pcs  3 / 8" DR. Deep Wall Socket 6PT

    8 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm, 13 mm 

 14 mm, 15 mm, 17 mm, 19 mm 

7   pcs  3 / 8" DR. Hex Bits Socket 50 mm 

 H3, H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10 

9   pcs  3 / 8" DR. Torque Bits Socket 50 mm 

 T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55 

3   pcs  3 / 8" DR. Pozi Bits Socket 50 mm 

 PZ1, PZ2, PZ3 

2   pcs  3 / 8" DR. Philips Bits Socket 50 mm 

 PH1, PH2 

3   pcs  3 / 8" DR. Slotted Bits Socket 50 mm 

 SL4, SL5.5, SL7 

1   pcs  3 / 8" DR. Ratchet Handle 

 72 Teeth Rubber Handle 8" 

1   pcs  3 / 8" DR. Universal Joint 

1   pcs  3 / 8" DR. Extension Bar 3" 

1   pcs  3 / 8" DR. Extension Bar 10" 

1   pcs  3 / 8" DR. Spark Plug Socket 16 mm 

1   pcs  3 / 8" DR. Spark Plug Socket 21 mm 

1   pcs  Adaptor 1 / 2" F x 3 / 8" M 

SOCKET SET 3/8” 58 PCS 6 PT
KUNCI SOCK SET 3/8” DR 58 PCS 6 PT (PLASTIK)

ITEM CODE

6 - 24 mm (6 PT)

SC - SE0621
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SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

94 pcs (6 PT)

18 pcs  1 / 2" DR. Socket  6PT

5,914 1 / 4 set

 10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm, 13 mm, 14 mm

 15 mm, 16 mm, 17 mm, 18 mm, 19 mm

 20 mm, 21 mm , 22 mm, 23 mm, 24 mm

 27 mm, 30 mm, 32 mm 

4 pcs  1 / 2" DR. Deep Wall Socket  6 PT

 14 mm, 15 mm, 17 mm, 19 mm 

1   pcs  1 / 2" DR. Ratchet Handle 

 72 Teeth Rubber Handle 10" 

1   pcs  1 / 2" DR. Universal Joint 

1   pcs  1 / 2" DR. Extension Bar 5" 

1   pcs  1 / 2" DR. Extension Bar 10" 

1   pcs  1 / 2" DR. Spark Plug Socket 16 mm 

1   pcs  1 / 2" DR. Spark Plug Socket 21 mm 

1   pcs  Adaptor 1/2" F x 3 / 8" M 

1   pcs  1 / 2" DR. Hexagon Bits Coupler 8 mm 

13 pcs  1 / 4" DR. Socket 

   4 mm,      4.5 mm,   5 mm, 5.5 mm   

   6 mm,      7     mm,   8 mm,    9  mm, 10 mm

11   mm, 12     mm, 13 mm, 14 mm 

8 pcs  1 / 4' DR. Deep Wall Socket 6PT

    6 mm,    7 mm,   8 mm, 9 mm, 10 mm 

 11 mm, 12 mm, 13 mm 

1   pcs  1 / 4" DR. Ratchet Handle 5.5" 

1   pcs  1 / 4" DR. Universal Joint 

1   pcs  1 / 4" DR. Extension Bar 2" 

1   pcs  1 / 4" DR. Extension Bar 4" 

1   pcs  Go - Though Spinner Handle 

1   pcs  1 / 4" DR. Flexible Spinner Handle

1   pcs  1 / 4" DR. Sliding T Bar 4" 

4   pcs  1 / 4" DR. Hex Bits Socket 37 mm 

 H3, H4, H5, H6 

3   pcs  1 / 4" DR. Slotted Bits Socket 37 mm 

 SL4, SL5.5, SL7 

6   pcs  1 / 4" DR. Torque Bits Socket 37 mm 

 T5, T10, t15, T20, T25, T30 

2   pcs  1 / 4" DR. Pozi Bits Socket 37 mm 

 PZ1, PZ2 

4   pcs  5 / 16" DR. Single Head Bits Hexagon 30 mm 

 H8, H10, H12, H14 

4   pcs  5 / 16" DR. Single Head Bits Torque 30 mm 

 T40, T45, T50, T55 

2   pcs  5 / 16" DR. Single Head Bits Pozi 30 mm 

 PZ3, PZ4 

2   pcs  5 / 16" DR. Single Head Bits Philips 30 mm 

 PH3, PH4 

3   pcs  5 / 16" DR. Single Head Bits Slotted 30 mm 

 SL8, SL10, SL12 

3   pcs  Hex Key 

 1.5 mm, 2 mm, 2.5 mm 

1   pcs  1 / 4" Hex Adaptor 

SOCKET SET 1/4”-1/2” 94 PCS 6 PT
KUNCI SOCK SET 1/4” - 1/2” DR 94 PCS 6 PT (PLASTIK)

ITEM CODE

94 PCS (6 PT)

SC - SE0622
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SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

120 pcs
(6 / 12 PT)

11 pcs  1 / 2" DR. Socket  

9,391 1 / 2 set

 20 mm, 21 mm, 22 mm, 24 mm

 27 mm, 30 mm, 32 mm

15 / 16”, 1”, 1 - 1 / 16”, 1 - 1 / 4” 

20 pcs  1 / 4" DR. Socket  

 4 mm,    5 mm,    6 mm,    7 mm,     8 mm 

 9 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm, 13 mm 

 5 / 32", 3 / 16", 7 / 32", 1 / 4", 9 / 32", 5 / 16" 

 11 / 32', 3 / 8", 7 / 16", 1 / 2" 

18   pcs  3 / 8" DR. Socket  

    9 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm, 13 mm

 14 mm, 15 mm, 16 mm, 17 mm, 18 mm

 19 mm, 22 mm, 23 mm, 24 mm 

 27 mm, 30 mm, 32 mm

 3 / 8”, 7 / 16”, 1 / 2”, 9 / 16”, 5 / 8”, 11 / 16”

3 / 4”, 13 / 16”, 7 / 8” 

10 pcs  Combination Wrench 

 8 mm, 9 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm 

 13 mm, 14 mm, 17 mm, 18 mm, 19 mm 

4   pcs  1/2" DR. Impact Socket 

 17 mm, 19 mm, 21 mm, 23 mm 

4   pcs  1/4" DR. Deep Wall Socket 

 8 mm, 9 mm, 10 mm, 12 mm 

4   pcs  3/8" DR. Deep Wall Socket 

 13 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm, 17 mm 

8   pcs  3/8" Star Socket 

 E8, E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20 

3   pcs  Universal Joint 

 1/2", 1/4", 3/8" 

2   pcs  3/8" DR. Spark Plug

 16 mm, 21 mm 

2   pcs  1/2" DR. Extension Bar 

 5", 10" 

3   pcs  3/8" DR. Extension Bar 

 2”, 3", 6" 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Spinner Handle 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Hex Adaptor 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Ratchet Handle 

 72 Teeth Rubber Handle 10" 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Ratchet Handle  

 72 Teeth Rubber Handle 5.5" 

1   pcs  3/8" DR. Ratchet Handle

 72 Teeth Rubber Handle 8" 

4   pcs  3/8" DR. Single Head 

Bits Hexagon 50 mm

7   pcs  H3, H4, H5, H6 

Magnetic Bit

7   pcs  3/8" DR. Single Head Bits Torque 

 T20, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60 

2   pcs  3/8" DR. Single Head Bits Pozi 50 mm 

 PZ1, PZ2 

2   pcs  3/8" DR. Single Head Bits Philips 50 mm 

 PH1, PH2 

2   pcs  3/8" DR. Single Head Bits Slotted 50 mm 

 SL5.5, SL6.5 

1 pcs Rexco 50 Lubricant 40 ml

SOCKET SET 1/4”- 3/8”- 1/2” 120 PCS 6 PT / 12 PT
KUNCI SOCK SET 1/4” - 3/8” - 1/2” DR 120 PCS 6 PT (PLASTIK)

ITEM CODE

120 PCS (6 PT) 120 PCS (12 PT)

SC - SE0623 SC - SE0624
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SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

60 pcs

8 pcs  1/4" DR. Socket  

2,180 1 set

 8 mm, 9 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm 

 1/4", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8" 

9 pcs  3 / 8" DR. Socket  6PT

 12 mm, 13 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm, 17 mm 

 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 3/4" 

7 pcs  Combination Wrench 

 8 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm 

14 mm, 17 mm, 19 mm

1 pcs  3/8" DR. Ratchet Handle 

 72 Teeth Rubber Handle 8" 

1 pcs  Ball Pein Hammer 8 OZ 

1 pcs Long Nose Plier 6”

1 pcs  Combination Plier 7" 

1 pcs  Adaptor 3/8"F x 1/4"M 

2 pcs  Go-Thru Screwdriver Green Handle 

 (-) 6 x 100 mm, (-) 6 x 150 mm  

10 pcs  Magnetic Bit Driver 

1 pcs Bit Driver

1 pcs  Water Pump Plier 10" 

1 pcs  Knife with Snap-Off Blade 

4 pcs  Insulation Precision Screwdriver 

 (+) #00, (+) #0, (-) 1.4, (-) 1.8 

1 pcs  Measuring Tape 

 3 mm 

1 pcs  Adjustable Wrench 8" 

1 pcs Clip

1 pcs  Assortment Box  

MECHANIC TOOLS 60 PCS (PLASTIK)
ITEM CODE

60 PCS 

SC - MT0626
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SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

100  pcs

10 pcs  1/4" DR. Socket  6PT

5,550 1 set

 10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm, 13 mm, 14 mm

 15 mm, 17 mm, 19 mm, 22 mm, 24 mm

9   pcs  1/4" DR. Socket  6PT

 5 mm, 6 mm, 7 mm, 8 mm, 9 mm 

 10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm, 13 mm 

7   pcs  Combination Wrench 

 8 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm 

 13 mm, 14 mm, 17 mm, 19 mm 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Ratchet Handle

 72 Teeth Rubber Handle 10" 

1   pcs  Ball Pein Hammer 8 OZ 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Universal Joint 

1   pcs  Wire Stripper 

5   pcs  Go-Thru Screwdriver Green Handle 

 (+) #2 x 38 mm, (+) 2 x 100 mm 

 (-) 6 x 38 mm, (-) 6 x 100 mm, (-) 8 x 200 mm 

1   pcs  Locking Plier  Curved 10" 

1   pcs  Water Pump Plier 10" 

4   pcs  Hex Key Short

 5 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm 

10   pcs  Magnetic Bit Driver 

42 Pcs  Wire Connector (Male & Female) 

1   pcs  Circuit Tester 

1   pcs Bit Driver

1   pcs Additional Socket

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Extension Bar 5" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Sliding T Bar 10" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Spark Plug Socket 16 mm 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Spark Plug Socket 21 mm 

MECHANIC TOOLS 100 PCS (PLASTIK)
ITEM CODE

100 PCS 

SC - MT0627
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SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

130  pcs

17 pcs  1/4" DR. Socket  

5,504 1 set

 4 mm, 4.5 mm, 5 mm, 5.5 mm, 6 mm 

 7 mm, 8 mm, 9 mm, 10 mm 

 5/32",  3/16",  7/32",  1/4" 

14 pcs  9/32",  5/16",  11/32",  3/8" 

 3/8" DR. Socket  

 11 mm, 12 mm, 13 mm, 14 mm

15 mm, 17 mm, 19 mm

7   pcs  3/8",  7/16",  1/2",  9/16",  5/8",  11/16",  3/4" 

 Open End Wrench 

 6 x 7 mm, 8 x 9 mm, 10 x 11 mm, 12 x 13 mm 

1   pcs  14 x 15 mm, 16 x 17 mm, 18 x 19 mm 

 3/8" Ratchet Handle

1   pcs  72 Teeth Rubber Handle 8" 

1   pcs  Rubber Hammer 8 OZ 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Universal Joint 

1   pcs  Wire Stripper 

5  pcs  Long Nose Plier 6" 

 1/4" DR. Single Head Bits Hexagon 25 mm 

 H1.5, H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5, H5.5, H6, H7, H8 

1   pcs  1/4" DR. Single Head Bits Philips 25 mm 

10 pcs  Bits Philips 25 mm 

 PH0, PH1, PH2, PH3 

4   pcs  1/4" DR. Single Head 

Bits Torque 25 mm

5   pcs  T8, T10, T15, T20, T30 

 1/4" DR. Slotted Bits Socket 25 mm 

3   pcs  SL3, SL4, SL6 

 PVC Tape 

1   pcs  Hex Key 

7   pcs  1.5 mm, 2.5 mm, 3 mm, 4 mm

5 mm, 5.5 mm, 6 mm

1   pcs  Magnetic Bit Driver 

42 Pcs  Iron Brush 

1   pcs  Circuit Tester 

1   pcs  3/8" Extension Bar 3" 

1   pcs  3/8" Spark Plug Socket 13/16" 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Spark Plug Socket 16 mm 

1   pcs  1/2" DR. Spark Plug Socket 21 mm 

1   pcs  Knife with Snap-Off Blade 

1   pcs Acumulator Tester 

1   pcs  Tire Gauge 

3   pcs  Blade Fuses Mini Size  

 10 AMP, 15 AMP, 20 AMP 

20 pcs  Terminals 

16 pcs  Nylon Cable Ties 

1   pcs  Adaptor 3/8" F  x  1/4" M 

1   pcs  Slip Joint Plier 6" 

1   pcs  Spark Plug Gap Gauge 

1   pcs  Feeler Gauge 13 Blades

4   pcs  Precision Screwdriver 

 (+) #00, (+) #0, (-) 1.4, (-) 1.8 

MECHANIC TOOLS 130 PCS (PLASTIK)
ITEM CODE

130 PCS 

SC - MT0628
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ITEM CODE TYPE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

SC - SA0634 4093

9   pcs  1/2" DR. Star Socket  

1,060 1 / 10 set E10, E11, E12, E14, E16 

 E18, E20, E22, E24 

ITEM CODE TYPE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

SC - SB0636 4102 9   pcs 

 1/2" DR. Starbit Socket 

1,010 1 / 10 set T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45

T50, T55, T60 

ITEM CODE TYPE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

SC - SB0637 4171

9   pcs  1/2" DR. Star Socket 

1,741 1 / 10 set

 E10, E11, E12, E14, E16

 E18, E20, E22, E24 

7 pcs  1/2" DR. Starbit Socket 

 T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60, T70 

STAR SOCKET SET 1/2” 9 PCS
MATA SOCK BINTANG SET 1/2” DR 9 PCS

STARBIT SOCKET SET 1/2” 9 PCS
MATA SOCK L BINTANG SET 1/2” DR 9 PCS

STARBIT SOCKET SET 1/2” 16 PCS
MATA SOCK L BINTANG SET 1/2” DR 16 PCS

ITEM CODE TYPE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

SC - HB0638 4111

7  pcs  1/2" DR. Hex Bit Socket 55 mm 

1,582 1 / 10 set 

 H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10, H12 

1 pcs  1/2" DR. Hex Bit Socket 65 mm 

 H14 

2 pcs  1/2" DR. Hex Bit Socket 70 mm 

 H17, H19 

HEX SOCKET BIT SET 1/2” 10 PCS
MATA SOCK L SET 1/2” DR 10 PCS
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SIZE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

8 - 32 mm 
( 6 / 12 PT )

10 pcs    8 mm 

3,611 1 set

10 pcs    9 mm 

10 pcs  10 mm 

10 pcs  11 mm 

10 pcs  12 mm 

10 pcs  13 mm 

10 pcs  14 mm 

10 pcs  15 mm 

10 pcs  16 mm 

9   pcs  17 mm 

9   pcs  19 mm 

8   pcs  21 mm 

8   pcs  22 mm 

3   pcs  23 mm 

4   pcs  24 mm 

2   pcs  27 mm 

2   pcs  30 mm 

2   pcs  32 mm 

TYPE CONTENT WEIGHT
(gr)

QTY / DUS
KECIL/BESAR 

4421

8 pcs  Star Bit 30 mm 

2,139 1 / 10 set

 T20, T25, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60 

8 pcs  Star Bit 75 mm 

 T20, T25, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60 

6 pcs  Hex Bit 30 mm 

 4, 5, 6, 7, 10, 12 

6 pcs  Hex Bit 75 mm 

 4, 5, 6, 7, 10, 12 

5 pcs  Spline Bit 30 mm 

 M5, M6, M8, M10, M12 

5 pcs  Spline Bit 75 mm 

 M5, M6, M8, M10, M12 

1 pcs  3/8" DR. Bits Hold 10mm 

1 pcs  1/2" DR. Bits Hold 10mm 

SOCKET CHEST 

BIT SET 42 PCS

MATA SOCK SET 1/2” DR 6 PT / 12 PT DENGAN DISPLAY BOX BESI

ITEM CODE

4421

SC-BS0635

ITEM CODE

8 - 32 mm ( 6 PT ) 8 - 32 mm ( 12 PT )

SC-CH0639 SC-CH1285




